Reporting an Emergency

+ For all emergency calls contact University Police:

(570) 941-7777
-Or-
9-1-1

« Remain calm, state your name, location, nature of the emergen-

cy and stay on the line until directed

+ Follow procedures as directed

University Police (non-emergency)

Unitversity Police (emergency)

Police and Fire Departments
Scranton Police (non-emergency)
Scranton Fire (non-emergency)
Unitversity Counseling Center
Student Health Services
Geisinger Community Medical Center
Moses Taylor Hospital

Facilities

I Section 1: Page 3 of 17 I

570-941-7888

570-941-7777

9-1-1

570-348-4141

570-348-4132

570-941-7620

570-941-7667

570-969-8121

570-340-2900

570-941-7416




